
Student Name: ____________________________________ Grade: ____________

Day: Date:
Regular =

$8.50

Large = 

$9.50

Pizza slice

$3.00 ea

Friday Mar 1

Cheese Veggie

Original Gluten Free

Wednesday Mar 6

Original Gluten Free

Friday Mar 8

Cheese Veggie

Original Gluten Free

Wednesday Mar 13

Original Gluten Free

Friday Mar 15

Order Quantity: + +

Order Sub-Totals ($): + +

Grand Total ($) =

Hot Lunch Pre-Order Form for March 2024

Please return one completed form per student. Forms and payments are due no later than Wednesday,Feb 28, 2024                                                                                                         

Note: Purchasing meals as walk-ins will not be available, please pre-order.

  additional charge $0.75

Cheese & Pineapple

  additional charge $0.75

Grilled cheese, Potato Wedges, Yogurt

Thursday Mar 7
Mac & Cheese, Side Fresh Veggies & Garlic Bread

I authorize the amount of ___________for this hot lunch to be charged to my account as indicated on my Pre-Authorization Payment Form on file 

in the school office.    

Parent Name (print) _________________________  Parent Signature ________________________ 

Monday Mar 4
PIZZA    ($ 3 per slice, indicate the flavor and quantity)

Item:

Tuesday Mar 5
Cheese Tortellini in Tom. Sauce, Side Fresh Veggies & cookies

Veggie Hot Dog, Bag of Chips, Side Fresh Veggies

Veggie Burger, Bag of Chips, Yogurt

Monday Mar 11
PIZZA    ($ 3 per slice, indicate the flavor and quantity)

Cheese & Pineapple

Monday Mar 18

  additional charge $0.75

  additional charge $0.75

Fettucini Alfredo, Side Fresh Veggies, Muffin 

Bean & Cheese Quesadilla, Cookie & Fruit

Thursday Mar 14

Veggie Lasagna, Garlic Bread & Cookie

SPRING BREAK 18-29

Tuesday Mar 12
 Garlic Parmesan Pasta, Side Fresh Veggies & Cookie
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